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Name of Candidate MOHIT CHAUHAN 
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Mother's Name REKHA CHAUHAN 
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SUB. SUBJECT 

CODE 

301 ENGLISH CORE 

030 ECONOMICS 

054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

055 ACCOUNTANCY 

048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

500 WORK EXPERIENCE 

502 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

~ 'q)l w.f : Abbreviations 

AB:~Absent 

RP: Sf~--Pllt'tcfi if j.fU~Rt Repeat in Practical 

RT: ~Reta ~ j.f<tiRt Repeat in Theory 

ER : ~Pt~,4 j.f{l~Rl tnft ~qql ~ 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 
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TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) GRADE 
"ITT.PR. 

018 086 EIGHTY SIX B1 

019 069 SIXTY NINE ~i I ~ 
C1 t 

020 084 EIGHTY FOUR B1 

020 071 SEVENTY ONE B2 

030 093 NINETY THREE I A2 
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